Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0SPF001.T - MIDGET FUSE 1KVDC FST 1A SOLAR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
0SPF001.T0SPF001.T

Look for this logo to indicate products that are used in solar applications. Visit our website
littelfuse.com/solar for the latest updates on approvals, certifications, and new products.
Part Numbering System
0SPF  xxxx   H  XR
Package Quantity
Series Mounting Options
Amp Code
T = 10
H = 100
Blank = Ferrule
XR = PCB
Refer to Amp Code
Column in Electrical
Specifications Table
                               2 / 5                               2 / 5
Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0SPF001.T - MIDGET FUSE 1KVDC FST 1A SOLAR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
littelfuse.com © 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
Rev:4-E-012616
2 of 4
SPF SERIES SOLAR FUSES
Electrical Specifications
Ferrule Version
Electrical Specifications
PCB Version
AM
PE
RA
GE
AMP
CODE
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
VOLTAGE INTERRUPTING
RATING (kA) NOM COLD
RESISTANCE
(ohm)
WATTS LOSS
AT 100% RATED
CURRENT (W)
WATTS LOSS
AT 80% RATED
CURRENT (W)
TOTAL
CLEARING I2t
(A2 s) 10 kA
TOTAL
CLEARING I2t
(A2 s) 20 kA
AGENCY
APPROVALS
DC AC DC UL VDE CSA
1 001. 0SPF001.T 07945816907 1000 – 20 0.394 0.602 0.410 0.554 0.554 • •
2 002. 0SPF002.T 07945816910 1000 – 20 0.237 1.586 0.851 1.175 4.755 • • •